
Northlea School Council  
Meeting 

Library – Northlea School - 6:30 PM 
Wednesday October 19, 2016 

AGENDA 
 

Introduction / Approval of Agenda 
 
 
Approval of School Council Minutes –  
   June 23, 2016  
 
 

6:30 
 
 
6:35 

Arti Panday 
 
 
Arti Panday 
 

Administrator’s Update 
 
 
Portfolio Updates  

● Kindergarten - Welcome Initiatives 
● Extra-curricular Activities  
● STEM 
● Special Education Speaker 

 
 
Next Meeting 
 
 
Adjourn 

6:40  
 
 
7:25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7:40 
 
 
7:45 
 

David Ehrlich, Jane Wadden 
 
 
Amy White 
Kristin Ballard 
Monika Scholte 
 
 
 
 
Arti Panday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Northlea Home & School Association 
Meeting 

Library – Northlea School  
Wednesday October 19, 2016 

 
 

Introduction/ Approval of Agenda 
 

7:45 
 
 

Arti Panday  

Approval of Home and School Association 
Minutes – June 23, 2016 
 
Chair’s Report 
 
 
Updates 

● Campaign Fundraising
 

 
 
Home & School Association Budget 
 
 
Adjourn  

7:45  
 
 
7:50 
 
 
8:05 
 
 
 
 
8:10 
 
 
8:25 

Arti Panday 
 
 
Jennifer Adziovsky  
 
 
 
Kara Kane 
 
 
 
Sharon Krieger 
 
 

 

 


