Northlea School Council Meeting

Library – Northlea School - 6:30 PM Wednesday October 19, 2016

AGENDA

Introduction / Approval of Agenda	6:30	Arti Panday
Approval of School Council Minutes – June 23, 2016	6:35	Arti Panday
Administrator's Update	6:40	David Ehrlich, Jane Wadden
Portfolio Updates	7:25	Amy White Kristin Ballard Monika Scholte
Next Meeting	7:40	Arti Panday
Adjourn	7:45	

Northlea Home & School Association Meeting

Library – Northlea School Wednesday October 19, 2016

Introduction/ Approval of Agenda	7:45	Arti Panday
Approval of Home and School Association Minutes – June 23, 2016	7:45	Arti Panday
Chair's Report	7:50	Jennifer Adziovsky
Updates • Campaign Fundraising	8:05	Kara Kane
Home & School Association Budget	8:10	Sharon Krieger
Adjourn	8:25	